
50 DORSO JUNIORES 1 FEMMINILE
BELCASTRO ALICE12 2006 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'32"73 Riserva

OLIVI MATILDE11 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'32"67 Riserva

FERRARI VALENTINA10 2006 FERRARANUOTO ASD 00'32"28

MODULA CARLOTTA9 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'32"06

SITA DANILA8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"05

BALDERACCHI VICTORIA ELISA7 2006 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'30"80

MORINI ANGELICA6 2006 COOPERNUOTO 00'30"55

MARISALDI SARA5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"50

VACCHI BEATRICE4 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"30

BELTRAME ALICE3 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"16

SENATORE GIADA2 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'29"34

GUIDOTTI ARIANNA1 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'29"05

50 DORSO JUNIORES 2 FEMMINILE
GATTO FIORELLA12 2005 FERRARANUOTO ASD 00'33"55 Riserva

TRAVASONI MATILDA11 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"51 Riserva

COCCHI EMMA10 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'33"45

CABRINI BIANCA9 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'33"42

MARTINI GIULIA8 2005 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"20

PICELLI GIULIA7 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"69

SGOBERTI GIORGIA6 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"68

GIROTTI ERICA5 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'31"93

ROSSANO MARIKA4 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"63

CASTORI CLOTILDE3 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'31"15

FARABEGOLI VERA2 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"11

SALVATO SOFIA1 2005 IMOLANUOTO 00'29"36

50 DORSO CADETTI FEMMINILE
TAVIANINI VIRGINIA12 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'31"98 Riserva

ROSSI DESIREE CHIARA11 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"71 Riserva

NOLFI ANGELA10 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"43

ONGARO GRETA9 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'31"33

CAFFAGGI EMMA8 2004 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"76

MARCACCI VITTORIA7 2004 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'30"67

CALZOLARI ALICE6 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"60

BERTUZZI REBECCA5 2003 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"38

FRISONI VANESSA4 2003 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'30"31

GALEOTTI ALICE3 2003 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"26

GULMINELLI ALESSIA2 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'29"47

FONTANA CHIARA1 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'29"36

50 DORSO SENIORES FEMMINILE
FOSCHI ALICE12 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"07 Riserva

BOMBARDA ALICE11 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"83 Riserva

BIANCHI ILARIA10 1990 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'30"77

GUSPERTI SARA9 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'30"69

MAZZOTTI VIOLA8 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'30"65

REBUSCO GIULIA7 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'30"14

LAQUINTANA SONIA6 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'29"59

BIASIBETTI HELENA5 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'29"13

BRAVACCINI GAIA4 2001 FERRARANUOTO ASD 00'29"01

GIRARDI MARIA CHIARA3 1998 FERRARANUOTO ASD 00'28"99

BARBIERI ARIANNA2 1989 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'28"76

SIBONI BEATRICE1 1996 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'27"67

100 RANA RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINILE
RAMENGHI ANNA ELENA12 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'25"96 Riserva

VENTURA ALLEGRA11 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"88 Riserva
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MAGLI NICOLE10 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"95

ODORICI AGNESE9 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'24"89

MULATERI GAIA8 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'24"02

VELLANI MATILDE7 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'23"24

GALLI AMBRA6 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'20"85

DELMONTE ASIA5 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'20"06

MINELLI GIADA4 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'19"91

CESARI GIULIA3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"27

CESTARI GIULIA2 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'17"99

BASTIANELLI MARTA1 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'15"22

100 RANA RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINILE
IACCONI GIULIA12 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'21"50 Riserva

DE LUCA GIORGIA11 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"47 Riserva

BELLINI NICOLE10 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'21"40

ANDREOTTI ELENA9 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 01'21"17

TUGNOLI MIA8 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'20"63

GUERRINI SOFIA7 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 01'18"79

MEDICI LAURA6 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'18"32

MONTEVECCHI GIADA5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"41

SAMA CHIARA4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"02

BIANCONI CAROLINA3 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'16"49

DJEBALI INES2 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

01'15"62

MILANI CARLOTTA1 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'14"40

100 RANA JUNIORES 1 FEMMINILE
MARTELLI GIULIA12 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'20"69 Riserva

SCARABELLI SOFIA11 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'20"32 Riserva

CAMPESTRI REBECCA10 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'19"79

CARLONI MARIA ELENA9 2006 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'19"42

VENTURA GINEVRA8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"46

CARROLI SOFIA7 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"99

NERI FRANCESCA6 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"56

FORNASARI ERIKA5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"52

MALTONI ANDREA4 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"64

LOPEZ SOFIA3 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'16"40

FABBRI MYRIAM2 2006 FERRARANUOTO ASD 01'16"09

MANSERVISI CAMILLA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'11"11

100 RANA JUNIORES 2 FEMMINILE
BONETALLI AURORA12 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'22"89 Riserva

FERRARI ALICE11 2005 COOPERNUOTO 01'22"00 Riserva

TALE' FRANCESCA10 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'21"94

CATENACCI PENELOPE9 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'21"93

ROCCHI MATILDE8 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"63

RIGHETTI SARA7 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'20"56

PIERANTONI GINEVRA6 2005 COOPERNUOTO 01'19"62

DI DOMENICO AGNESE5 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'18"43

PAGANINI MARTINA4 2005 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 01'18"12

GIULIANINI LUCIA3 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"56

ANTONUCCI LAURA2 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'14"12

GIONTA GAIA1 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'12"34

100 RANA CADETTI FEMMINILE
QUADRELLI FEDERICA12 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"75 Riserva

TIBALDI MARGHERITA11 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'16"08 Riserva

RIMONDINI MARIA CHIARA10 2003 IMOLANUOTO 01'15"86

MANCINI SARA9 2004 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'15"04

RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA8 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'14"57

COCCONCELLI BEATRICE7 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'14"56

Pagina 2  di 8
www.goandswim.it

FINALI CRCVC 2020-2021

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

PROGRAMMA GARE



DE SIMONE ALICE6 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"51

CASAROTTO ARIANNA5 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"48

CAVINATO ZOE4 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"76

GIANGIORGI SVEVA3 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'11"67

DASCANIO AURORA2 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'11"43

BOTTAZZO ANITA1 2003 IMOLANUOTO 01'06"83

100 RANA SENIORES FEMMINILE
CANTI LINDA12 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'16"53 Riserva

PASQUALINI SARA11 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'16"09 Riserva

CIRIESI MARTINA10 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'15"28

PERSEGATI LUDOVICA9 2002 COOPERNUOTO 01'14"72

CERCHIER MATILDE8 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'14"17

SALAROLI SOFIA7 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'14"01

BACCARIN SUSANNA6 1997 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 01'12"96

SIBONI BEATRICE5 1996 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 01'11"84

GUERRA GIORGIA4 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'10"79

CAVAGNOLI VANESSA3 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'09"94

COVELLA SARA2 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'09"87

MAZZONI SAMANTA1 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'09"79

50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINILE
CANTALUPI CHIARA12 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'29"62 Riserva

GENERALI NICE11 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'29"58

LUCIANI EMILY10 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'29"56

FONTANA VALERIA9 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 00'29"50

MORGAGNI GIULIA8 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'29"40

CECCARONI ILARIA7 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'29"23

GALLI AMBRA6 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'29"14

METAJ ALESSIA5 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"91

POLLINI MIA4 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'28"88

PASTI ANASTASIA3 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'28"74

PISCOPO GRETA2 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'28"47

MAZZANTI ILARIA1 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 00'27"19

50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINILE
BOIANI MARTINA12 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"44 Riserva

CASARI NOEMI11 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"43 Riserva

SMITH PRINCESS LIU'10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"39

GELLI VALENTINA9 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'28"37

SIRRI CATERINA8 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'28"20

GUERRINI SOFIA7 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 00'28"18

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA6 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'28"17

BERBAKOV BEATRICE5 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"14

PRUNESTI' SOFIA4 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'28"08

SALVATO ASIA3 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"98

DAVIDDI ELENA2 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"76

ROSINI ELEONORA VELIA1 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'27"31

50 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES 1 FEMMINILE
SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA12 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"22 Riserva

LEGNARO ILENIA11 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"95 Riserva

ATTENNANTE CARLOTTA10 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'27"89

D'APOLITO GAYA9 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'27"84

SITA DANILA8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'27"72

VACCHI BEATRICE7 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'27"64

NERI FRANCESCA6 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"62

PERRONE ANNA LUCIA5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'27"56

BELTRAME ALICE4 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"90

GUIDOTTI ARIANNA3 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"79
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SENATORE GIADA2 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'26"74

MARISALDI SARA1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'26"73

50 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES 2 FEMMINILE
CURIA GIULIA12 2005 IMOLANUOTO 00'28"77 Riserva

PAONE ALICE11 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'28"71 Spareggio

SGOBERTI GIORGIA10 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"71 Spareggio

GIONTA GAIA9 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'28"65

RENZI ELISABETTA8 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'28"61

CAVALLINI CAMILLA7 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'28"59

GIULIANINI LUCIA6 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'28"53

GUALDI BIANCA5 2005 COOPERNUOTO 00'28"46

MARTINI GIULIA4 2005 COOPERNUOTO 00'28"40

SALVATO SOFIA3 2005 IMOLANUOTO 00'28"20

MELDOLESI EMMA2 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'28"10

FRISONI SARA1 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'27"40

50 STILE LIBERO CADETTI FEMMINILE
LOMBARDI ELLYSON12 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'27"45 Riserva

GULMINELLI ALESSIA11 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'27"43 Riserva

RICCHI AURORA10 2004 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'27"33

DE SIMONE ALICE9 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'27"29

FANTUZZI MATILDE8 2003 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"25

COCCONCELLI BEATRICE7 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'27"25

GALLI MATILDE BARBARA6 2004 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"23

PAZZAGLIA SONIA5 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'27"10

GIANNINI VICTORIA4 2003 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"03

MARCACCI VITTORIA3 2004 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'27"01

MECUGNI MARTINA2 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'26"20

MORINI SOFIA1 2003 COOPERNUOTO 00'26"15

50 STILE LIBERO SENIORES FEMMINILE
BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXANDRA12 1995 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'26"79 Riserva

BARBIERI ARIANNA11 1989 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"62 Riserva

BRAVACCINI GAIA10 2001 FERRARANUOTO ASD 00'26"61

GHIRARDINI ALISSA9 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"60

MANGELLI CHIARA8 2001 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'26"49

ABBRUSCATO AURORA7 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'26"26

GUSPERTI SARA6 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"19

BASSI ELISA5 1988 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'26"14

LAQUINTANA SONIA4 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"12

FERRAGUTI ALESSIA3 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"02

RUBERTI NICOLETTA2 1995 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'25"66

COCCONCELLI COSTANZA1 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'25"12

200 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINILE
FRASCARI EMMA9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'15"07

MARISALDI ANNA8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'00"99

CALDERONI ANNA7 2008 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 03'00"65

ODORICI AGNESE6 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'54"74

FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA5 2008 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'51"84

CAMORANI FEDERICA4 2008 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 02'43"90

PADALINO SOFIA3 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'43"13

BLASI ARIANNA2 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'34"77

MINELLI GIADA1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'34"21

200 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINILE
BALDARELLI CHIARA11 2007 ALDEBARAN SSD 03'14"69 Riserva

GARUTTI SOFIA10 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'52"10

CIACCI VALENTINA9 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'49"51
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CIMATTI LISA8 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'49"29

FORNACIARI ANGELA7 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 02'47"91

POLIDORI GIADA6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'45"58

GUALANDI EMMA5 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'44"10

GHERARDI ALESSIA4 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'42"46

GUERRA CECILIA3 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 02'38"18

GENGHINI GIORGIA2 2007 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'32"91

CALANCA ELETTRA1 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 02'17"98

200 FARFALLA JUNIORES 1 FEMMINILE
CAPRINI ANNAGIULIA9 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'56"14

RAVAIOLI SOFIA8 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'45"02

BOLOGNESE CELESTE7 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'39"16

CORNINI SERENA6 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'38"88

FORLANI ANNA5 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'37"17

FERRARI VALENTINA4 2006 FERRARANUOTO ASD 02'31"70

GIULIANI LINDA3 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'30"91

FLAMIGNI ALICE2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'23"93

SCALINI NICOLE1 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'21"13

200 FARFALLA JUNIORES 2 FEMMINILE
ZANARINI VERA12 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 03'05"05 Riserva

RAGGINI MARTINA11 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'59"26 Riserva

SCHIANCHI GIULIA10 2005 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'50"50

OCCHI ELENA9 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 02'48"01

MICHELINI SARA8 2005 COOPERNUOTO 02'47"04

CRINI GIULIA7 2005 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'42"96

OLIVIERI REBECCA6 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'38"77

SOGLIA IRENE5 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'35"15

GUALDI BIANCA4 2005 COOPERNUOTO 02'32"16

FRANCHI VIRGINIA3 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'27"66

LORENZONI SOFIA2 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'19"94

ZAMBELLI GIULIA1 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'16"78

200 FARFALLA CADETTI FEMMINILE
MONTERUMISI MELISSA12 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'36"18 Riserva

CONSOLINI GIULIA11 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'32"46 Riserva

CANOSSA LARA10 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'32"20

LUGLI MARTINA9 2004 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'31"68

BAZZOCCHI ERICA8 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'31"25

BIANCONI GIULIA7 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'26"50

BIGIANI MARTINA6 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'21"77

ALBANELLI AURORA5 2004 IMOLANUOTO 02'21"27

LOMBARDI ELLYSON4 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'21"27

BRUNETTI LINDA3 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'19"16

CARABINI CHIARA2 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'19"01

POSSENTI REBECCA1 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'16"82

200 FARFALLA SENIORES FEMMINILE
RAMPINI ELEONORA10 1994 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'49"98

TROYLI GUENDALINA9 2002 NUOTANDO ASD 02'45"34

SOGLIA MARTA8 2002 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'39"98

FOIERA ELENA SOFIA7 2001 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'31"91

FANTUZ MARTINA6 2001 IMOLANUOTO 02'27"71

BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXANDRA5 1995 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'18"06

PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA4 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'16"41

BIASIBETTI HELENA3 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'15"59

VANDINI CHIARA2 1998 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'14"30

BIANCHI ILARIA1 1990 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'08"51
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200 MISTI RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINILE
SOLI AGATA12 2008 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'47"58 Riserva

POLAZZI MARTINA11 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'46"65 Riserva

RONDONI ALICE10 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'45"87

MORGAGNI GIULIA9 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'45"02

CECCARONI ILARIA8 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'42"85

FOSCATO MATILDA7 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'41"84

CESTARI GIULIA6 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'38"13

BASTIANELLI MARTA5 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'37"51

DELMONTE ASIA4 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'35"92

GALLI AMBRA3 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'35"27

PASTI ANASTASIA2 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'32"53

POLLINI MIA1 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'27"91

200 MISTI RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINILE
SCARDOVI LINDA12 2007 IMOLANUOTO 02'37"82 Riserva

MILAZZO GIADA11 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'36"10 Riserva

BIANCONI CAROLINA10 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'35"17

MEDICI LAURA9 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'35"13

DJEBALI INES8 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

02'34"95

SANGIORGI PENELOPE7 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'33"89

GENGHINI GIORGIA6 2007 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'33"49

CIMATTI LISA5 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'33"21

ROSSI SUSANNA4 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'32"80

SALVATO ASIA3 2007 IMOLANUOTO 02'26"91

VELOCE GEMMA2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'26"05

SAMA CHIARA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'21"13

200 MISTI JUNIORES 1 FEMMINILE
FORNASARI ERIKA12 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'31"63 Riserva

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS11 2006 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'31"35 Riserva

LOPEZ SOFIA10 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'30"54

CAMPIONI CHIARA9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'28"78

MORINI ANGELICA8 2006 COOPERNUOTO 02'28"40

MALTONI ANDREA7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'26"91

BALDERACCHI VICTORIA ELISA6 2006 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'26"60

CAMPESTRI REBECCA5 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'26"59

PERRONE ANNA LUCIA4 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'25"15

BERTOCCHI GIULIA3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'23"28

MANSERVISI CAMILLA2 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'20"32

SENATORE GIADA1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'19"34

200 MISTI JUNIORES 2 FEMMINILE
CRINI GIULIA12 2005 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'46"85 Riserva

BONETALLI AURORA11 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'41"17 Riserva

OCCHI ELENA10 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 02'38"95

MICHELINI SARA9 2005 COOPERNUOTO 02'38"04

COCCI IRENE CATERINA8 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'35"68

ROCCHI MATILDE7 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'34"56

CASTORI CLOTILDE6 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'33"36

GIULIANINI LUCIA5 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'33"02

GIROTTI ERICA4 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'30"54

FARABEGOLI VERA3 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'29"66

CECCHINI NICOLE2 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'29"40

RENZI ELISABETTA1 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'27"81

200 MISTI CADETTI FEMMINILE
CALZOLARI ALICE12 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'30"88 Riserva
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QUADRELLI FEDERICA11 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'30"16 Riserva

GIANGIORGI SVEVA10 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'28"91

MANCINI SARA9 2004 ALDEBARAN SSD 02'28"54

BERSELLI ELISA8 2003 COOPERNUOTO 02'27"76

SANTI BEATRICE7 2004 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'26"94

VENIERI MARTINA6 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'26"58

VIGNOLI MATILDE5 2004 IMOLANUOTO 02'21"51

COCCONCELLI BEATRICE4 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'20"97

MORINI SOFIA3 2003 COOPERNUOTO 02'20"24

CASAROTTO ARIANNA2 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'19"36

FONTANA CHIARA1 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'17"94

200 MISTI SENIORES FEMMINILE
POMPA GIORGIA12 2001 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'30"32 Riserva

GUERRA GIORGIA11 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'29"44 Riserva

CIRIESI MARTINA10 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'25"32

SALAROLI SOFIA9 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'25"07

MAZZOTTI VIOLA8 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'24"05

TOTTI ALESSIA7 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'23"99

CAVAGNOLI VANESSA6 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'21"22

LUGNOLI GIORGIA5 1999 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 02'19"62

REBUSCO GIULIA4 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'19"61

PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA3 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'16"20

POLIERI ALESSIA2 1994 IMOLANUOTO 02'15"73

COCCONCELLI COSTANZA1 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'12"26

400 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINILE
BORTOLINI GRETA12 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 05'00"96 Riserva

FOSCATO MATILDA11 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'57"71 Riserva

REGGIANI GINEVRA10 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'57"39

MARISALDI ANNA9 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'56"61

POLLINI GIULIA8 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 04'55"07

CANTALUPI CHIARA7 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 04'55"00

VALIERI ALESSANDRA6 2008 NS EMILIA SSD 04'54"30

BLASI ARIANNA5 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 04'53"26

GALLI AMBRA4 2008 ALDEBARAN SSD 04'53"05

LUCIANI EMILY3 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 04'52"04

BELPERIO GIUSY2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 04'51"45

GALASSO LUCIA1 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'46"53

400 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINILE
BIANCONI CAROLINA12 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'50"72 Riserva

SMITH PRINCESS LIU'11 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'50"04 Riserva

CLEMENTE ILARIA10 2007 COOPERNUOTO 04'49"37

CONTILIANO ALICE9 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'49"08

ROSINI ELEONORA VELIA8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'44"84

FUSI MATILDE7 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 04'44"78

FORNACIARI ANGELA6 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 04'43"85

BOIANI MARTINA5 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'43"70

LIPPO BENEDETTA4 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'41"34

MILANI CARLOTTA3 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'39"79

DUZZI VANESSA DANIELE2 2007 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

04'39"07

CALANCA ELETTRA1 2007 NS EMILIA SSD 04'37"28

400 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES 1 FEMMINILE
LOPEZ SOFIA12 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'44"90 Riserva

SASSOLI EMMA SOFIA11 2006 NS EMILIA SSD 04'44"66 Spareggio

CAMPIONI CHIARA10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'44"66 Spareggio

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS9 2006 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 04'43"79

CAMPESTRI REBECCA8 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'42"63
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GIULIANI LINDA7 2006 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 04'41"44

ZOTO ELISA6 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'40"99

D'APOLITO GAYA5 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'39"10

SANMARTINI ASIA4 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'37"67

RASTELLI ELISA3 2006 COOPERNUOTO 04'37"15

DEL CARLO MARIA VITTORIA2 2006 COOPERNUOTO 04'35"02

BERTOCCHI GIULIA1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'29"86

400 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES 2 FEMMINILE
PEDRIALI ALICE12 2005 NS EMILIA SSD 04'56"68 Riserva

SCHIANCHI GIULIA11 2005 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 04'53"61 Riserva

GONDONI REBECCA10 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'50"11

SUCCI FRANCESCA9 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'48"66

COCCI IRENE CATERINA8 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'46"42

ANTONUCCI LAURA7 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'39"99

MARTINI GIULIA6 2005 COOPERNUOTO 04'38"89

CROCIANI SARA5 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 04'38"48

FRISONI SARA4 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'33"75

CECCHINI NICOLE3 2005 ALDEBARAN SSD 04'33"11

LORENZONI SOFIA2 2005 IMOLANUOTO 04'29"85

ZAMBELLI GIULIA1 2005 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 04'20"66

400 STILE LIBERO CADETTI FEMMINILE
BONATTI VALENTINA12 2003 COOPERNUOTO 04'39"06 Riserva

MARCACCI VITTORIA11 2004 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 04'38"69 Riserva

FIORE SARA10 2004 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 04'38"28

GIANGIORGI SVEVA9 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'38"16

PACILIO GAIA8 2004 MARANELLO NUOTO 04'37"74

POSSENTI REBECCA7 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'36"17

ONGARO GRETA6 2004 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 04'34"43

CHESANI MARIANNA5 2004 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'32"89

MECUGNI MARTINA4 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 04'31"85

TEMPORIN CHIARA3 2003 DELFINO '93 SSD 04'28"69

BRUNETTI LINDA2 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'25"22

CAVINATO ZOE1 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'24"43

400 STILE LIBERO SENIORES FEMMINILE
LELLI GIULIA12 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'35"20 Riserva

FIORUCCI LUCREZIA11 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'33"08 Riserva

ZANOTTI SILVIA10 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'27"46

RAGAZZINI SOFIA9 2001 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 04'25"09

BENINI LUCIA8 2002 DELFINO '93 SSD 04'24"09

LUGNOLI GIORGIA7 1999 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 04'23"59

MESSORI GIORGIA6 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'23"56

LUGLI LUDOVICA5 2001 FERRARANUOTO ASD 04'23"51

SAVOIA FEDERICA4 2002 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'21"28

MAZZONI SAMANTA3 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'20"39

VALLONI ARIANNA2 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'15"34

POLIERI ALESSIA1 1994 IMOLANUOTO 04'13"53
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